
GSPublisherVersion 0.0.100.100

ALEXANDRE COSTA DE SOUZA
CLICK IN DESIGN

PO BOX 106 STRATHFIELD NSW 2135 

SUNNY YU
0413 215 877

SUNNY@CLICKINDESIGN.COM.AU

DESCRIPTIONCLIENT

PROJECT

REV DATE SHEET SIZE

N SY

DRAWING TITLE DATE

REVISION

SCALE CHECKED

DRAWING NO

DRAWN

PROJECT NO

DA 0402

12.06.2024
RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT

LANDSCAPE PLAN 

FOR DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION
2419

1 FOR DA 12.06.24

1

LOT 286 DP 16719
15 LIDO AVENUE, NORTH NARRABEEN 2101

CONSTRUCTION OF A SECONDARY DWELLING

1:200

ISSUED FOR DA

A3

YL

DENOTES PROPOSED 
SOFT LANDSCAPE AREA

DENOTES  EXISTING 
SOFT LANDSCAPE

DENOTES PRIVATE OPEN 
SPACE

A

A

2 2

/
/

/
/

/

//////////////

////

/
/

/
/

/

///////////////

/

W
Mr

GUT 4.95

GUT 4.94

GUT 4.94

GUT 4.89

GUT 4.92

GUT 4.82

GUT 4.94

GUT 4.95

RI 6.79

RI 5.05

RI 4.77

RI 6.89

RI 6.86

FL 2.39

FL 2.52
FL 2.65

FL 2.64

FL 2.49

1.82

1.81

1.791.80
1.86

1.89

1.87

2.15
2.082.07
2.06

2.062.13

2.28

2.262.00

2.052.08
2.08

2.07
2.04 2.03

2.25
2.29 2.34

2.28 2.28 2.36
2.18 2.05

2.04

2.04

2.042.042.172.16

2.12

2.022.12
2.14

2.06

2.08

2.192.19

2.19

SLC 2.31S
LC 2.25

SLC 2.37SLC 2.40

3.80
2.33

2.35

3.60

NS 2.02

NS 2.00

NS 2.00

NS 2.03
NS 2.06

NS 2.03
NS 2.09

NS 2.06

NS 2.04

NS 2.05

NS 2.16

NS 2.08

NS 2.14
NS 2.15

NS 2.17

NS 2.02

NS 2.10

NS 2.12

NS 2.16
NS 2.09

NS 2.11

NS 2.09

NS 2.14

NS 1.99
NS 1.94NS 2.04

NS 2.06

NS 2.12

NS 1.98

NS 2.05

NS 2.22

RWT 1.48
RWT 1.85

RWT 1.89

RWT 2.08RWT 2.04

RWT 1.84RWT 1.90

RWT 1.59

RWT 1.58

RWT 1.60

RWB 0.96RWB 0.94

RWB 1.03

RWB 1.02RWB 1.05

RWB 1.08
RWB 1.07

RWB 1.07

RWB 1.10

1.83

1.79

1.83

1.86

1.87

TLP 1.90

SSIL 2.41

SSIL 2.40

2.10
2.11

2.042.17

2.06

2.16

2.05
2.13

1.94

SHRUB

SHRUB

T*D02/S04/H08

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0 2.0
2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.6 1.61.81.81.8

1.8

2.2

2.2
2.2

2.2

RENDERED RESIDENCE
METAL ROOF

N° 17

BRICK RESIDENCE
TILE ROOF

N° 15

CARPORT
OVER CONC.

PO
RC

H

CONC.

CONC.

PERGOLA
OVER

PAVERS

LOT 286
DP 16719

LOT 287
DP 16719

BM NAIL IN
CONC. RL 1.88

ED
GE

OF
SE

AL

L I
 D

 O
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
 A

 V
 E

 N
 U

 E

GA
RD

EN

CONC. RETAINING WALL

CUBBY
HOUSE

CLAD
SHED

PALING FENCE

METAL FENCE

STEEL RAILING

ST
EE

L H
AN

DR
AIL

CO
NC

. P
AT

H

CONC. PATH

CONC.                            PATH

PA
LIN

G
FE

NC
E

PA
LIN

G
FE

NC
E

R:13.26
46°15'30"
A:4.90

LOT 366
DP 16719

GUT 4.62
GUT 4.64

DRAINAGE CHANNEL HA
ND

RA
IL

ST
EE

L

 
 

 

463m2(by CAL'C)59.95 m2

1.94 m2

29.07 m2

74.23 m2

14.16 m2

18.77 m2

9.94 m2

FRONT LANDSCAPE AREA  AREA
23.82 m2

FRONT LANDSCAPE AREA  AREA
14.62 m2

LANDSCAPE AREA
150.12 m2

24.43 m2

13.17 m2

4.98 m2

2.13 m2

1.76 m2

2.35 m2

LANDSCAPE AREA:
14.26 m2

HWS

12
,1

90

12,990

38.100

33.305

11
.29

5

12
.19

2
30

5°
40

'00
"

215°40'00"

12
5°

40
'00

"

35°40'00"

B

B

1 1

C

C

P.O
.S.

15
8.3

4 m
2

PROPOSED SECONDARY 
DWELLING

PORCH

ALFRESCO

LANDSCAPE CONCEPT PLAN
1:2001


